Low-Level Order Picker
series
MO
5,500lb - 8,000lb
Models: MO55, MO60, MO80
SPEC SHEET
2 MO series
TRUCK DIMENSIONS MO55-80

L
11 ManufacturerManufacturer YaleYale
22 Model designationModel designation MO55MO55
33 PowerPower BatteryBattery
44 VoltageVoltage 3434
55 OperationOperation Order PickerOrder Picker
66 Rated capacityRated capacity lbs (kg)lbs (kg) 5500  (2500)5500  (2500)
D
IM
EN
S
IO
N
S
77 Overall widthOverall width in (mm)in (mm) 31.3  (796)31.3  (796)
88 Fork lengthFork length in (mm)in (mm) 46.5  (1181)46.5  (1181) 94.9  (2411)94.9  (2411)
99 Fork overall widthFork overall width in (mm)in (mm) 26.4  (670)26.4  (670)
1010 Fork width - individual forkFork width - individual fork in (mm)in (mm) 7.2  (184)7.2  (184)
1111 Load wheel drop - loweredLoad wheel drop - lowered in (mm)in (mm) 39  (990)39  (990) 59.8  (1518)59.8  (1518)
1212 WheelbaseWheelbase in (mm)in (mm) 79.3  (2015)79.3  (2015) 100.1  (2543)100.1  (2543)
1313 Overall lengthOverall length in (mm)in (mm) 101.9  (990)101.9  (990) 150.4  (3819)150.4  (3819)
1414 Outside turning radiusOutside turning radius in (mm)in (mm) 87.4  (990)87.4  (990) 108.1  (1747)108.1  (1747)
1515 Equal aisleEqual aisle 90 Intersecting aisle90 Intersecting aisle in (mm)in (mm) 111.3  (990)111.3  (990) 111.3  (2827)111.3  (2827)
1616 Ground clearanceGround clearance Center of wheelbaseCenter of wheelbase in (mm)in (mm) 1  (25)1  (25)
1717 Step heightStep height in (mm)in (mm) 6  (152)6  (152)
1818 Platform elevated heightPlatform elevated height in (mm)in (mm) 38.6  (980)38.6  (980)
1919 Battery compartmentBattery compartment Height / standard battery rollersHeight / standard battery rollers in (mm)in (mm) 31.2 x 14.1 x 32  (792 x 357 x 814)31.2 x 14.1 x 32  (792 x 357 x 814)
2020 Floor to top of battery rollersFloor to top of battery rollers Side extractionSide extraction in (mm)in (mm) 5.6  (141)5.6  (141)
P
ER
FO
R
M
A
N
CE
21 21 Travel speed - NL/RLTravel speed - NL/RL mph (km/h)mph (km/h) 6.5 / 5.3  (10.5 / 8.5)6.5 / 5.3  (10.5 / 8.5)
22 22 Lift speed - NL/RLLift speed - NL/RL
ForksForks ft/min (m/sec)ft/min (m/sec) 8 / 5  (0.039 / 0.023)8 / 5  (0.039 / 0.023)
CabCab ft/min (m/sec)ft/min (m/sec) 37 / 37  (0.189 x 0.189)37 / 37  (0.189 x 0.189)
23 23 Lower speed - NL/RLLower speed - NL/RL
ForksForks ft/min (m/sec)ft/min (m/sec) 4 / 7  (0.018 / 0.038)4 / 7  (0.018 / 0.038)
CabCab ft/min (m/sec)ft/min (m/sec) 32 / 32  (0.162 / 0.162)32 / 32  (0.162 / 0.162)
24 24 Gradeability - NL/RLGradeability - NL/RL
5 Minute rating5 Minute rating %% 20 / 620 / 6
60 Minute rating60 Minute rating %% 20 / 1020 / 10
2626 BrakeBrake Service / parkingService / parking ElectromagneticElectromagnetic
W

L
11 ManufacturerManufacturer YaleYale
22 Model designationModel designation MO60MO60
33 PowerPower BatteryBattery
44 VoltageVoltage 2424
55 OperationOperation Order PickerOrder Picker
66 Rated capacityRated capacity lb (kg)lb (kg) 6000 (2722)6000 (2722)
D
IM
EN
S
IO
N
S
77 Overall widthOverall width in (mm)in (mm) 31.3 (796)31.3 (796)
88 Fork lengthFork length in (mm)in (mm) 36 (915)36 (915) 48 (1219)48 (1219) 60 (1524)60 (1524)
99 Fork overall widthFork overall width in (mm)in (mm) 26.4 (670)26.4 (670)
1010 Fork width - individual forkFork width - individual fork in (mm)in (mm) 9 (229)9 (229)
1111 Load wheel drop - loweredLoad wheel drop - lowered in (mm)in (mm) 27.4 (696)27.4 (696) 39.4 (1000)39.4 (1000) 51.4 (1306)51.4 (1306)
1212 WheelbaseWheelbase in (mm)in (mm) 74.4 (1899)74.4 (1899) 86.8 (2204)86.8 (2204) 98.8 (2509)98.8 (2509)
1313 Overall lengthOverall length in (mm)in (mm) 91.5 (2322)91.5 (2322) 103.5 (2627)103.5 (2627) 94.25 (2932)94.25 (2932)
1414 Outside turning radiusOutside turning radius in (mm)in (mm) 83 (2104)83 (2104) 95 (2409)95 (2409) 107 (2714)107 (2714)
15a15a Aisle WidthAisle Width Working aisle (Ast) (unladen forks)Working aisle (Ast) (unladen forks) in (mm)in (mm) 99.3 (2522)99.3 (2522) 111.3 (2827)111.3 (2827) 123.3 (3132)123.3 (3132)
15b15b Aisle WidthAisle Width 90-deg Equal Intersecting aisle90-deg Equal Intersecting aisle in (mm)in (mm) 84 (2134)84 (2134) 92 (2348)92 (2348) 101 (2563)101 (2563)
1616 Ground clearanceGround clearance Center of wheelbaseCenter of wheelbase in (mm)in (mm) 1 (25)1 (25)
1717 Step heightStep height in (mm)in (mm) 6 (152)6 (152)
1818 Platform elevated heightPlatform elevated height in (mm)in (mm) 38.6 (980)38.6 (980)
1919 Battery compartmentBattery compartment Height / standard battery rollersHeight / standard battery rollers in (mm)in (mm) 31.2 x 14.1 x 32 (792 x 357 x 814)31.2 x 14.1 x 32 (792 x 357 x 814)
2020 Floor to top of battery rollersFloor to top of battery rollers Side extractionSide extraction in (mm)in (mm) 5.6 (141)5.6 (141)
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS MO60
G
EN
ER
A
L
11 ManufacturerManufacturer YaleYale
22 Model designationModel designation MO80MO80
33 PowerPower BatteryBattery
44 VoltageVoltage 2424
55 OperationOperation Order PickerOrder Picker
66 Rated capacityRated capacity lb (kg)lb (kg) 8000 (3629)8000 (3629)
D
IM
EN
S
IO
N
S
77 Overall widthOverall width in (mm)in (mm) 31.3 (796)31.3 (796)
88 Fork lengthFork length in (mm)in (mm) 48 (1219)48 (1219) 96 (2348)96 (2348) 144 (3658)144 (3658)
99 Fork overall widthFork overall width in (mm)in (mm) 26.4 (670)26.4 (670)
1010 Fork width - individual forkFork width - individual fork in (mm)in (mm) 9 (229)9 (229)
1111 Load wheel drop - loweredLoad wheel drop - lowered in (mm)in (mm) 39.4 (1001)39.4 (1001) 60.4 (1534)60.4 (1534) 87.5 (2221)87.5 (2221)
1212 WheelbaseWheelbase in (mm)in (mm) 92.5 (2349)92.5 (2349) 113.5 (2882)113.5 (2882) 161.5 (4101)161.5 (4101)
1313 Overall lengthOverall length in (mm)in (mm) 109 (2772)109 (2772) 157 (3991)157 (3991) 205 (5211)205 (5211)
1414 Outside turning radiusOutside turning radius in (mm)in (mm) 101 (2554)101 (2554) 122 (3087)122 (3087) 170 (4306)170 (4306)
15a15a Aisle WidthAisle Width Working aisle (Ast) (unladen forks)Working aisle (Ast) (unladen forks) in (mm)in (mm) 117 (2972)117 (2972) 165 (4191)165 (4191) 213 (5411)213 (5411)
15b15b Aisle WidthAisle Width 90-deg Equal Intersecting aisle90-deg Equal Intersecting aisle in (mm)in (mm) 96 (2450)96 (2450) 111 (2825)111 (2825) 145 (3684)145 (3684)
1616 Ground clearanceGround clearance Center of wheelbaseCenter of wheelbase in (mm)in (mm) 1 (25)1 (25)
1717 Step heightStep height in (mm)in (mm) 6 (152)6 (152)
1818 Platform elevated heightPlatform elevated height in (mm)in (mm) 38.6 (980)38.6 (980)
1919 Battery compartmentBattery compartment Height / standard battery rollersHeight / standard battery rollers in (mm)in (mm) 31.2 x 14.1 x 32 (792 x 357 x 814)31.2 x 14.1 x 32 (792 x 357 x 814)
2020 Floor to top of battery rollersFloor to top of battery rollers Side extractionSide extraction in (mm)in (mm) 5.6 (141)5.6 (141)
P
ER
FO
R
M
A
N
CE
2121 Travel speed - NL/RLTravel speed - NL/RL mph (km/h)mph (km/h) 6.5 / 5.3 (10.5 / 8.5)6.5 / 5.3 (10.5 / 8.5)
2222 Lift speed - NL/RLLift speed - NL/RL
ForksForks ft/min (m/sec)ft/min (m/sec) 8 / 5 (0.039 / 0.023)8 / 5 (0.039 / 0.023)
CabCab ft/min (m/sec)ft/min (m/sec) 37 / 37 (0.189 x 0.189)37 / 37 (0.189 x 0.189)
2323 Lower speed - NL/RLLower speed - NL/RL
ForksForks ft/min (m/sec)ft/min (m/sec) 4 / 7 (0.018 / 0.038)4 / 7 (0.018 / 0.038)
CabCab ft/min (m/sec)ft/min (m/sec) 32 / 32 (0.162 / 0.162)32 / 32 (0.162 / 0.162)